Description Cat/ISBN/SKU BD/CP/ED Req/Rec/Opt New Used
HEINTZ / COLLEGE ACCT CHAP 16-27 S.G. FOR 978-1-337-91357-7 PA/19/23 Required $105.00 $78.75
WORKING PAPERS

JAMES A. HEINTZ; ROBERT W. PARRY / COLLEGE 978-1-337-91356-0 PA/20/23 Required $103.38 $77.55

ACCOUNTING STUDY GUIDE W/T WORKING
PAPERS CHS.1-15

Description Cat/ISBN/SKU BD/CP/ED Reg/Rec/Opt New Used
SMITH / ELECTRICITY FOR REFRIGERATION, 1-111-03875-9 PA/ /08 Required $91.90 $68.95

HEATING & AIR COND LAB MANUAL

TOMCZYK / REFRIGERATION & AIR COND TECH 1-305-57870-8 HB/16/8 Required $60.81 $45.60
LAB MANUAL (W/OUT ACCESS CARD)

Description Cat/ISBN/SKU BD/CP/ED Reg/Rec/Opt New Used
DUFFY / MODERN AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY 978-1-63126-376-7 NO/ /9 Required $39.16 $29.35
WORKBOOK

Description Cat/ISBN/SKU BD/CP/ED Req/Rec/Opt New Used
THOMAS REUTERS / GEORGIA LAW 978-1-5392-8182-5 NO/20/21 Required $103.93 $77.95

ENFORCEMENT HANDBOOK 2020-2021 W/ CD

Description Cat/ISBN/SKU BD/CP/ED Reg/Rec/Opt New Used
<AUTHOR>/ CENGAGE UNLIMITED, 1 TERM (4 978-0-357-70003-7 NO/ /1 Required $145.93 $109.45

MONTHS) PRINTED ACCESS CARD

Description Cat/ISBN/SKU BD/CP/ED Reg/Rec/Opt New Used
BLACK STYLING SHIRT 9000 /SM -2X/ Required $34.00  $0.00

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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COSMETOLOGY KIT

MANIKIN - DEBRA

MANIKIN - SAM II (BROWN HAIR)

MILADY / EXAM REVIEW FOR MILADY
STANDARD COSMETOLOGY

MILADY / STUDY GUIDE: THE ESSENTIAL
COMPANION FOR MILADY STANDARD
COSMETOLOGY

MILADY / THEORY WORKBOOK FOR MILADY
STANDARD COSMETOLOGY

ROUND SABLE BRUSH #16

SHEARS WITH CASE

SOFT N STYLE ROLLER RACK 12 DOZEN

DEPARTMENT

CUUL - CULINARY ARTS

COURSE: CUUL 1110 Culinary Safety & Sanitation
SECTION All INSTRUCTOR

Description

BLACK BOWTIE

BLACK VEST w/ SGTC LOGO 3X - 4X

BLACK VEST w/SGTC LOGO SM - 2X

CHEF COAT SGTC LOGO SZ. 2X-LARGE

CHEF COAT SGTC LOGO SZ. 3XL & 4XL

CHEF COAT SGTC LOGO SZ. LARGE

CHEF COAT SGTC LOGO SZ. MEDIUM

CHEF COAT SGTC LOGO SZ. SMALL

CHEF COAT SGTC LOGO SZ. X-LARGE

CHEF COAT SGTC LOGO SZ. XSMALL

CHEF PANTS SZ. 2X HOUNDSTOOTH

CHEF PANTS SZ. 3X HOUNDSTOOTH

CHEF PANTS SZ. LG HOUNDSTOOTH

CHEF PANTS SZ. MD HOUNDSTOOTH

CHEF PANTS SZ. SM HOUNDSTOOTH

CHEF PANTS SZ. XL HOUNDSTOOTH

CHEF PANTS SZ. XSMALL HOUNDSTOOTH

7637-COS

D804

S153

978-1-285-76955-4

978-1-285-76963-9

978-1-285-76945-5

DL-390

01134

134SMX

COMMENT:

WATZLOWICK, LUDWIG
Cat/ISBN/SKU

F43

F41

F41

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

966

966

966

966

966

966

966

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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/1
/1
/!

NO/16/13

NO/16/13

NO/16/13

/1
/1

/!

BD/CP/ED
/ One Size /
/3X & 4X/
/Sm-2X/
/2X-Large /
/3XL-4XL/

/ Large / White
/ Medium / White
/ Small / White
/ X-Large / White
/ X-Small / White
/ 2X-Large /

/ 3X-Large /

/ Large / CHECK
/ Medium /

/ Small / CHECK
/ X-Large /

/ X-Small /

Required
Required
Required

Required

Required

Required

Required
Required

Required

Reg/Rec/Opt
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

Required

$486.97

$36.25

$52.00

$44.59

$72.64

$60.81

$10.50

$34.66

$15.50

§7.50

$33.75

$30.00

$20.00

$22.50

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$30.60

$27.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$33.45

$54.50

$45.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Used

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



FULL BIB APRON

GARNISHING 7-PC KIT

POCKET DIAL THERMOMETER

TUXEDO WHITE LONG SLEEVE SHIRT

WHITE CHEF CAP
DEPARTMENT
PNSG - NURSING

COURSE: PNSG 2210-2255
SECTION All
Description

INSTRUCTOR

BONEWIT-WEST / STUDY GUIDE FOR CLINICAL
PROCEDURES FOR MEDICAL ASSISTANTS

FRAZIER, MARGARET SCHELL / ESSENTIALS OF
HUMAN DISEASES & CONDITIONS WKBK

RED LAB COAT CHILDCARE 2XL-3XL

RED LAB COAT CHILDCARE 4XL-5XL

RED LAB COAT CHILDCARE XS-XL

SCANLON / STUDENT WORKBOOK FOR
ESSENTIALS OF ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY

VALLERAND, APRIL HAZARD / DAVIS'S DRUG
GUIDE FOR NURSES

DUDSI12

20207

T220A

10017913

2200 WCD

COMMENT:
YAWN, JEANA
Cat/ISBN/SKU

978-0-323-53103-0

978-0-323-22837-4

CK4350

CK4350

CK4350

978-0-8036-6938-3

978-1-71964-005-3

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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/ One Size /

/1

/!

/!

/ One Size /

BD/CP/ED

NO/18/10

NO/16/6

/2X & 3X /Red

/4X & 5X / Red

/ XS-XL/Red

NO/19/8

NO/21/17

Required
Required
Required
Required

Required

Reg/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required
Required
Required

Required

Required

$6.00

$64.53

$4.50

$36.00

$10.00

New

$69.73

$55.27

$41.50

$45.50

$37.00

$41.57

$54.05

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Used

$52.30

$41.45

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$31.20

$40.55



